

52 WEEK CHALLENGE IN REVERSE

| Time | Savings | Account Balance | Time | Saving | Account Balance |
|---------|---------|-----------------|---------|---------|-----------------|
| Week 1 | \$52.00 | \$103.00 | Week 27 | \$26.00 | \$1,104.00 |
| Week 2 | \$51.00 | \$154.00 | Week 28 | \$25.00 | \$1,129.00 |
| Week 3 | \$50.00 | \$204.00 | Week 29 | \$24.00 | \$1,153.00 |
| Week 4 | \$49.00 | \$253.00 | Week 30 | \$23.00 | \$1,176.00 |
| Week 5 | \$48.00 | \$301.00 | Week 31 | \$22.00 | \$1,198.00 |
| Week 6 | \$47.00 | \$348.00 | Week 32 | \$21.00 | \$1,219.00 |
| Week 7 | \$46.00 | \$394.00 | Week 33 | \$20.00 | \$1,239.00 |
| Week 8 | \$45.00 | \$439.00 | Week 34 | \$19.00 | \$1,258.00 |
| Week 9 | \$44.00 | \$483.00 | Week 35 | \$18.00 | \$1,276.00 |
| Week 10 | \$43.00 | \$526.00 | Week 36 | \$17.00 | \$1,293.00 |
| Week 11 | \$42.00 | \$568.00 | Week 37 | \$16.00 | \$1,309.00 |
| Week 12 | \$41.00 | \$609.00 | Week 38 | \$15.00 | \$1,324.00 |
| Week 13 | \$40.00 | \$649.00 | Week 39 | \$14.00 | \$1,338.00 |
| Week 14 | \$39.00 | \$688.00 | Week 40 | \$13.00 | \$1,351.00 |
| Week 15 | \$38.00 | \$726.00 | Week 41 | \$12.00 | \$1,363.00 |
| Week 16 | \$37.00 | \$763.00 | Week 42 | \$11.00 | \$1,374.00 |
| Week 17 | \$36.00 | \$799.00 | Week 43 | \$10.00 | \$1,384.00 |
| Week 18 | \$35.00 | \$834.00 | Week 44 | \$9.00 | \$1,393.00 |
| Week 19 | \$34.00 | \$868.00 | Week 45 | \$8.00 | \$1,401.00 |
| Week 20 | \$33.00 | \$901.00 | Week 46 | \$7.00 | \$1,408.00 |
| Week 21 | \$32.00 | \$933.00 | Week 47 | \$6.00 | \$1,414.00 |
| Week 22 | \$31.00 | \$964.00 | Week 48 | \$5.00 | \$1,419.00 |
| Week 23 | \$30.00 | \$994.00 | Week 49 | \$4.00 | \$1,423.00 |
| Week 24 | \$29.00 | \$1,023.00 | Week 50 | \$3.00 | \$1,426.00 |
| Week 25 | \$28.00 | \$1,051.00 | Week 51 | \$2.00 | \$1,428.00 |
| Week 26 | \$27.00 | \$1,078.00 | Week 52 | \$1.00 | \$1,429.00 |

CONGRATULATIONS ON SAVING \$1,429!!!!

GotItFromMyMomma.com